
Results from CCRC
VPRS, Season

Rank
Sail
Number Type Hcap Name

Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Race
5

Race
8

Race
9

Race
12

Race
13

Race
14

Race
15

Ne
Pts

1 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance (4) (4) (7/DNF) (7/RET) (11/DNC) 1 2 3 1 1 1 9

2 GBR6526 HUSTLER
SJ

0.878 Celebration (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 1 2 1 4 (11/DNC) 2 2 12

3 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso (5) 2 (7/RET) 3 3 (5) (4) (6) 3 3 4 18

4 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 3 (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 4 3 3 (5) (11/DNC) 4 3 20

5 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova 2 (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 4 5 1 2 (11/DNC) 11/DNC 25

6 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper (11/DNC) 5 2 1 2 (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 7 (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 11/DNC 28

7 GBR2496L DUFOUR
365

0.898 Intrepid 1 3 3 2 8/DNS (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 11/DNC 28

8 GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter (11/DNC) 1 1 7/DNS 5 (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 11/DNC 11/DNC 36

9 K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey (11/DNC) (7/DNS) 7/DNF 7/RET 6 6 (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 5 5 36

10 GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 11/DNC 11/DNC 2 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 57

11= 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 66

11= GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) (11/DNC) 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 11/DNC 66

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 1 23 Apr 2022 12:00:00 - Race officer was Richard Creer, wind was 12 to 18 NE Note: Hard, Chi, Winner, Horse…

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 14:11:53 1

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391403)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391403


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

2 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova 14:04:56 2

3 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 14:24:50 3

4 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 14:49:29 (4)

5 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 14:50:18 (5)

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  (11)

DNC K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  (11)

DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (11)

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  (11)

DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 2 30 Apr 2022 11:10:00 - Race officer was Bob Garrett, wind was 5 to 12 SE

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter 14:46:28 1

2 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 14:51:27 2

3 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 14:52:19 3

4 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 15:35:45 (4)

5 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper 14:50:32 5

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391404)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391404


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

DNS K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  (7)

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (11)

DNC GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl  (11)

DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration  (11)

DNC GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 3 1 May 2022 12:22:00 - Race officer was Andrew Reed, wind was 0 to 8 SW

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter 13:40:14 1

2 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper 13:37:29 2

3 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 13:57:20 3

DNF FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance  (7)

DNF K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  7

RET 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso  (7)

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (11)

DNC GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl  (11)

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391405)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391405


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration  (11)

DNC GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 4 2 May 2022 10:30:00 - Race officer was Andrew Reid, wind was 0 to 8 E

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper 12:56:38 1

2 GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid 13:19:22 2

3 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 14:51:30 3

DNS GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  7

RET FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance  (7)

RET K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  7

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (11)

DNC GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl  (11)

DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration  (11)

DNC GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova  (11)

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391406)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 5 14 May 2022 11:00:00 - Race officer was Peter Tart, wind was 8 to 12 SW

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391407)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391406
https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391407


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration 12:58:08 1

2 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper 13:02:12 2

3 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 13:15:40 3

4 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 13:17:18 4

5 GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter 13:27:47 5

6 K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey 13:59:20 6

DNS GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  8

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  (11)

DNC FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  (11)

DNC GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 6 28 May 2022 00:00:00

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 7 29 May 2022 00:00:00

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 8 11 Jun 2022 10:00:00 - Race officer was Mike Smith, wind was 12 to 20 SW

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391410)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391410


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 13:08:50 1

2 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration 12:48:59 2

3 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 12:59:00 3

4 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova 12:43:51 4

5 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 13:09:38 (5)

6 K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey 13:42:40 6

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  11

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  11

DNC GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  (11)

DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  11

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 9 12 Jun 2022 10:30:00 - Race officer was Mike Smith, wind was 10 to 16 SW

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration 12:55:11 1

2 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 13:26:25 2

3 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 13:08:40 3

4 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 13:24:56 (4)

5 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova 13:08:40 5

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391411)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391411


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  11

DNC K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  11

DNC GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  (11)

DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  11

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 10 25 Jun 2022 00:00:00

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 11 26 Jun 2022 00:00:00

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 12 3 Sep 2022 11:00:00 - Race officer was Guy McBride, wind was 7 to 17 S

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova 13:20:36 1

2 GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat 13:26:45 2

3 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 13:58:27 3

4 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration 13:43:50 4

5 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 13:45:10 (5)

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391428)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391428


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

6 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 13:50:40 (6)

7 GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper 13:35:41 7

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  11

DNC K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  (11)

DNC GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  11

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 13 4 Sep 2022 11:00:00 - Race officer was Mike Smith, wind was 15 to 23 S

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 13:54:15 1

2 GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova 13:30:27 2

3 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 14:21:23 3

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  11

DNC K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey  (11)

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  11

DNC GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  (11)

DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  11

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  (11)

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391429)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391429


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

DNC GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl  (11)

DNC GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration  (11)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 14 17 Sep 2022 13:00:00 - Race officer was Mike Smith, wind was 7 to 20 NW

Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 15:53:33 1

2 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration 15:37:24 2

3 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 15:49:30 3

4 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 15:53:22 4

5 K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey 16:26:00 5

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  11

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  11

DNC GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  (11)

DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper  (11)

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  11

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  11

DNC GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova  (11)

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391430)

Class VPRS, Series Season
Race 15 18 Sep 2022 11:00:00 - Race officer was Mike Smith, wind was 8 to 17 NW

 (/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391431)

https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391430
https://www.halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/391431


Place
Sail
number Type Hcap Name Finish Points

1 FB172 British Fo 0.773 Folkdance 12:53:35 1

2 GBR6526 HUSTLER SJ 0.878 Celebration 12:48:01 2

3 GBR5025 GIBSEA 312 0.874 Gypsy Girl 12:53:00 3

4 47518 JeanneauSu 0.865 Calypso 12:55:31 4

5 K599 FOLKBOAT 0.767 Smokey 13:10:30 5

DNC 6 Clyde Line 0.944 Mikado  11

DNC GBR2191T Westerly S 0.927 Exeat  11

DNC GBR2496L DUFOUR 365 0.898 Intrepid  11

DNC GBR2773R Beneteau F 0.954 Rockhopper  11

DNC GBR3877L Jenneau Su 0.964 Chimera  11

DNC GBR4891T FIRST 285 0.867 Encounter  11

DNC GBR9909 SWAN 36 (1 0.965 Markova  11
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